Improved patient care
is now automatic
Philips Respironics BiPAP AVAPS automatically delivers optimal therapy
even as patient needs change. And even if you are miles away.
BiPAP AVAPS2
Better patient care?
It’s automatic.
When a therapy device takes patient care to the next

Displayed parameters Patient pressure, leak, tidal volume, and respiratory rate
Filters Foam and optional ultra-fine
Ordering information
Item US Canada
BiPAP AVAPS, C series 1060485 CA1060486
BiPAP AVAPS, C series, core package 1061418 CA1061419
BiPAP S/T, C series 1061420 CA1061421
BiPAP S/T, C series, core package 1061422 CA1061423
Ventilator accessories Part number Ventilator accessories Part number
Foam filter kit 1063091 Water chamber 1063785
Ultra-fine filter kit 1063096 Power supply 1063786
System One heated humidifier 1056209 Carrying case 1063857